Individual Best Times (Masters)

Hannah Angell - (287853) - Woking SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

30.24
30.56
30.62
30.66
33.52

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

30.62
30.56
30.24
30.66
33.52

Copyright 2024

435
422
419
418
320

419
422

418
320

Swim
Date

25/06/22
29/10/22
24/06/23
29/06/19
01/03/14

Swim
Date

24/06/23
29/10/22
25/06/22
29/06/19
01/03/14

Meet

County Masters

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Surrey County Masters Championships 2023

Surrey County Masters Championships

Bracknell Masters Meet

Meet

Surrey County Masters Championships 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
County Masters

Surrey County Masters Championships

Bracknell Masters Meet

Venue

Guildford
Sheffield
Surrey
Surrey

Bracknell

Venue

Surrey
Sheffield
Guildford
Surrey

Bracknell

Licence

MAS965
MAS992
MAS1052
MAS860
MAS444

Licence

MAS1052
MAS992
MAS965
MAS860
MAS444
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