Individual Best Times (Masters)

Hannah Angell - (287853) - Woking SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
30.24	435	F	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
30.56	422	Н	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
30.62	419	F	24/06/23	Surrey County Masters Championships 2023	Surrey	MAS1052	0
30.66	418	F	29/06/19	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS860	0
33.52	320		01/03/14	Bracknell Masters Meet	Bracknell	MAS444	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
30.62	419	F	24/06/23	Surrey County Masters Championships 2023	Surrey	MAS1052	0
30.56	422	Н	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
30.24	435	F	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
30.66	418	F	29/06/19	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS860	0
33.52	320		01/03/14	Bracknell Masters Meet	Bracknell	MAS444	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS